For industrial applications
Temperature calibration and
measurement products
Temperature calibration and
measurement products
For industrial applications
Fluke provides a variety of temperature calibration products from Hart scientific - a Fluke Company. The range covers everything
from dry-well temperature calibrators and micro-baths, to Infrared calibrators and high accuracy temperature readouts.

Thermo-Hygrometer
20
Ordering Information
Models
5020A-H Fluke High Accuracy Thermo-Hygrometer
(includes high-accuracy probe, wall mount bracket,
and RS-232 cable)
5020A-S Fluke Thermo-Hygrometer, Standard
Accuracy (includes probe, wall mount bracket, and
RS-232 cable)
5020A-HKIT Fluke Thermo-Hygrometer, High
Accuracy (includes high-accuracy 5020A-H probe,
wall mount bracket, and RS-232 cable. High
accuracy spare probe kit (5027A-H and 5020A-LW3)
software, single-PC license.
Options & Accessories
2526A-H Spare Probe, 5020A-H
2626A-S Spare Probe, 5020A-S
5027A-S Spare Probe Kit, 5020A-S (includes
standard-accuracy probe, probe case, wall mount
bracket, and 7.6 m extension cable)
5027A-H: Spare Probe Kit, 5020A-H (includes
high-accuracy probe, probe case, wall mount bracket,
and 7.6 m extension cable)
Y5028 Cable, 7.6 m extension cable
Y5029 Cable, 15.2 m extension cable
5032A-64MB PC Card (PCMCIA), 64 MB
5026A-CASE Protective Case, Spare Probe
5020A-CASE Protective Case, 5020A-H (includes
space for the 5020A, two probes, an extra PC Card,
RS-232 cable, and power cord)
5020A-PS Spare Power Supply, 100/240 VAC
Software
5020A-LW3 5020A software, single-PC
License
5020A-LW3LIC 5020A-LW3 license
Summary specifications 5020A
21
Function Description
Temperature range 0 °C to 50 °C